dealer@revilotrade.co.uk | 01373 800239
Single Sit-Stand
Desk Screen
dealer@revilotrade.co.uk | 01373 800239
Features:
■	 The perfect accompaniment to our sit stand desks
■	 Frameless screens with curved corners
■	 Brackets included
■	 Large selection of sizes and fabric colours available*
■	 Fully upholstered in fire retardant fabric
■	 7-10 working days
FABRIC FINISHES
MTO A
Made-To-
Order*
MTO B
Made-To-
Order*
MTO C
Made-To-
Order*
*Please ask for swatch guides and codes
CODE WIDTH HEIGHT
STS985 985mm 700mm
STS1185 1185mm 700mm
STS1385 1385mm 700mm
STS1585 1585mm 700mm
STS1785 1785mm 700mm